
OEM transceivers are much too expensive!

OEMs like Cisco and Juniper often have VERY long lead times

Increased warranties over the OEMs (Cisco = 90 days, 
AMC Optics = Lifetime!)

100% OEM Compatible – Equal Performance with much lower costs

Stretch your IT budget further by adding AMC 
compatible transceivers in with the OEM original!
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TOP FIVE REASONS TO ADD  
OEM approved transceivers from AMC 
to your networks

Your Source for Cost Effective Network Upgrades and Data Center Components

Fiber Optic Transceivers
Network Memory Upgrades

Fiber Optic Cables
Media Converters

DWDM & CWDM MUX/DEMUX

Tiam

OEM approved transceivers from Tiam LTD 
to your networks

TOP FIVE REASONS TO ADD



For more Information, Please Contact your VAR Sales Representative.
   

   

Availability AMC OPTICS PART # DESCRIPTION OEM LIST $ AMC LIST $

X C P C CONN C O X O

H C P C CONN C X H O

C P C CONN C O

X C P C CONN C X O

X C X X P

X C X X P N

C C C CO

C X C X C

C X C X H C

C X C X C

P C P+ U O

P C P+ U O K

X C X2 U X2

X C X2 U X2

X C X2 U X2

NP C NP K U / DO

NP C NP K U / DO

C P / HP

C P / HP K

C P / HP K

$110.00

$80.00

$76.00

$260.00

$160.00

$80.00

$99.00

$60.00

$90.00

$83.60

$680.00

$1440.00

$900.00

$1500.00

$2800.00

$900.00

$1500.00

$80.00

$105.00

$280.00

AMC Optics Top Sellers 

FAQ:
What is the warranty on AMC Optics third party  
receivers and memory?

C O
N Y

Will the use of AMC Optics third party  
components void my OEM warranty like Smartnet?
N O

What is the difference between AMC Optics  
product and OEM or other third party  
manufacturers?

k

Are AMC Optics components compatible with  
all OEM’s?
Y C O

O

Does AMC Optics offer third party solutions for  
other than Cisco and HP Procurve?
Y C O

O X

C P+ U / HP

C P+ U / HP K

2 P+ U / HP

2 P+ U / HP K

P C P P CO

P C X P X P C

P C X P X P C

P C P P CO C

P X C X P X P C

P X C X P X P C

P H C X P H P C

P N $

P N $

P N $

P N $

$590.00

$599.00

$590.00

$899.00

$180.00

$90.00

$120.00

$120.00

$80.00

$120.00

$120.00
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Tiam

Info@tiamlimited.com

Tiam LTD Optics Top Sellers

Tiam OPTICS PART #

DESCRIPTION

Availability


